
Commodore Perry School District Calendar  

 

2025-2026 School Year 
        Board Approved March 18, 2025 
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DECEMBER 2025 
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     14/79 

JANUARY 2026 
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FEBRUARY 2026 
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MARCH 2026 
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     21/137 

APRIL 2026 

S M T W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
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     19/156 

MAY 2026 
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JUNE 2026 
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     4/180 

Special Days and Holiday Schedule 
Tuesday  Aug 19  Teacher In-Service 
Wednesday Aug 20  Teacher In-Service 
Thursday  Aug 21  Teacher In-Service 
Monday  Aug 25  First Student Day 
Monday    Sept 1  Labor Day – No School 
Monday    Oct 13       Columbus Day – No School 
Friday  Oct 31  Act 80 Day 

      No School for Students 

Friday  Nov 7  Act 80 Day-Parent Conf. Day 
          No School for Students 

Tuesday   Nov 25  Early Dismissal - 12:15 

Wednesday Nov 26   Thanksgiving Vacation Begins 
Tuesday  Dec 2   School Resumes 
Friday  Dec 19         Early Dismissal – 12:15    
Monday  Dec 22  Christmas Vacation Begins 
Monday  Jan 5              School Resumes 
Thursday  Jan 16  End of First Semester 
Monday  Jan 19  Teacher In-Service 
Friday  Feb 13  Snow Make-up Day 
Monday  Feb 16  Presidents’ Day-No School 
Friday  March 13  Snow Make-up Day 
Thursday   April 2  Easter Vacation Begins 
Thursday  Apr 2          Snow Make-up Day 
Monday  Apr 6  Snow Make-up Day 
Tuesday  Apr 7  School Resumes   
Friday  May 1  Early Dismissal 12:15/Prom 
Monday  May 25  Memorial Day 
Thursday   June 4  Early Dismissal- 11:15 
Thursday  June 4  Last Day/Graduation 
Friday   June 5  Teacher In-Service 

Snow Make-up Days 
February 13, 2026 
February 16, 2026 

March 13, 2026 
April 2, 2026 
April 6, 2026 

Legend 
Vacation Day                   

In-service/Teachers                

First/Last Day of School    

Act 80 Day 

  *No school for students 

 

Early Dismissal                 

 

End of Nine Weeks            

 

School Board Meeting Dates - 2025-2026 
(January to June dates are set at the December meeting) 

July None  Jan. TBD  

Aug. 11 Mon. Feb. TBD  

Sept. 15 Mon. Mar. TBD  

Oct. 20 Mon. Apr. TBD  

Nov. 17 Mon. May TBD  

Dec. 3 Wed. June TBD  

 

 

Early Dismissals 
November 25, 2025 
December 19, 2025 
May 1, 2026 PROM 

June 4, 2026 

End of Grading Periods 
October 28          January 16 

March 27 

State Assessment Dates 
Assessment Students Testing Window 

Keystone Keystone Re-Testers December 3-17, 2025 

PSSA ELA- Grades 3-8 April 20-24, 2026 

PSSA Math -  Grades 3-8 April 27-May 1, 2026 

PSSA Science – Grades 5 & 8 April 27-May 1, 2026 

Keystone Algebra 1, English 10, Biology May 11-22, 2025 

 

 


